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DANCE COMPANY

g OMPETITION TEAM INFORMATION SHEET

COMMITMENT

Classes: August - June

4 Regional Competitions

1 National Competition
January and June Recital
9-8 Hours of Class Weekly
1 -5 Hours of Rehearsal Weekly
June Nationals Intensive Camp

* Registration

* Audition Intensive

e Tuition

* Group Choreography
* Solo Choreography

* Privates

* Recital Fee
* June Intensive Camp

$300.00
$175.00
$240.00
$ 60.00
$275.00
$325.00
$ 30.00
$ 60.00
$ 80.00
$175.00
$300.00

per dancer

per week (2-week program)
per month (Aug. - May)
per dance

(includes 2 hour private)
(choreography by Jasmine)
per half hour

per hour

per hour with Jasmine

per dancer

in lieu of tuition

L
AUDITIONS:
July 10th
AUDITIONS INTENSIVE:
July 12th - July 23rd
[ |




	Slide Number 4

