INSPIRE DANCE COMPANY

COMPETITION TEAM INFORMATION SHEET

IMPORTANT DATES

AUDITIONS: July 10th AUDITIONS INTENSIVE: July 12th – July 23rd

COMMITMENT

- Classes: August June
- 4 Regional Competitions
- 1 National Competition
- January and June Recital
- 5-8 Hours of Class Weekly
- 1 5 Hours of Rehearsal Weekly
- June Nationals Intensive Camp

COST

•	Registration	\$300.00	per dancer
•	Audition Intensive	\$175.00	per week (2-week program)
•	Tuition	\$240.00	per month (Aug. – May)
•	Group Choreography	\$ 60.00	per dance
•	Solo Choreography	\$275.00	(includes 2 hour private)
		\$325.00	(choreography by Jasmine)
•	Privates	\$ 30.00	per half hour
		\$ 60.00	per hour
		\$ 80.00	per hour with Jasmine
•	Recital Fee	\$175.00	per dancer
•	June Intensive Camp	\$300.00	in lieu of tuition

Sibling Discounts are provided for tuition costs only. Sibling Discount: 30% off